Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2006-2017 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and XLamp® are
registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300
w

Label with Cree Bin Code,
Quantity, Reel ID
Label with Cree Order Code,
Quantity, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Order Code,
Quantity, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Bin Code,
Quantity, Reel ID
Unpackaged Reel
Packaged Reel
Boxed Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cree, Inc.:
  XREBLU-L1-0000-00J03  XREBLU-L1-0000-00J04  XREBLU-L1-0000-00K01  XREBLU-L1-0000-00K02  XREBLU-L1-
0000-00K03  XREBLU-L1-0000-00K04  XREGRN-L1-0000-00P01  XREGRN-L1-0000-00P02  XREGRN-L1-0000-00P03
  XREROY-L1-0000-00701  XREROY-L1-0000-00702  XREROY-L1-0000-00703  XREROY-L1-0000-00801  XREROY-
L1-0000-00802  XREROY-L1-0000-00803  XREROY-L1-0000-00901  XREROY-L1-0000-00902  XREROY-L1-0000-
00903  XREROY-L1-0000-00A01  XREROY-L1-0000-00A02  XREROY-L1-0000-00A03  XREWHT-L1-0000-005A7
XREWHT-L1-0000-005A8  XREWHT-L1-0000-005A9  XREWHT-L1-0000-005AA  XREWHT-L1-0000-005B6  XREWHT-
L1-0000-005B7  XREWHT-L1-0000-005B8  XREWHT-L1-0000-005B9  XREWHT-L1-0000-005E7  XREWHT-L1-0000-
005E8  XREWHT-L1-0000-005F7  XREWHT-L1-0000-005F8  XREWHT-L1-0000-006A5  XREWHT-L1-0000-006A6
XREWHT-L1-0000-006A7  XREWHT-L1-0000-006A8  XREWHT-L1-0000-006A9  XREWHT-L1-0000-006AA  XREWHT-
L1-0000-006B4  XREWHT-L1-0000-006B5  XREWHT-L1-0000-006B6  XREWHT-L1-0000-006B7  XREWHT-L1-0000-
006B8  XREWHT-L1-0000-006B9  XREWHT-L1-0000-006E6  XREWHT-L1-0000-006E7  XREWHT-L1-0000-006E8
XREWHT-L1-0000-006F6  XREWHT-L1-0000-006F7  XREWHT-L1-0000-006F8  XREWHT-L1-0000-007A3  XREWHT-
L1-0000-007A4  XREWHT-L1-0000-007A5  XREWHT-L1-0000-007A6  XREWHT-L1-0000-007A7  XREWHT-L1-0000-
007A8  XREWHT-L1-0000-007A9  XREWHT-L1-0000-007AA  XREWHT-L1-0000-007B2  XREWHT-L1-0000-007B3
XREWHT-L1-0000-007B4  XREWHT-L1-0000-007B5  XREWHT-L1-0000-007B6  XREWHT-L1-0000-007B7  XREWHT-
L1-0000-007B8  XREWHT-L1-0000-007B9  XREWHT-L1-0000-007E5  XREWHT-L1-0000-007E6  XREWHT-L1-0000-
007E7  XREWHT-L1-0000-007E8  XREWHT-L1-0000-007F5  XREWHT-L1-0000-007F6  XREWHT-L1-0000-007F7
XREWHT-L1-0000-007F8  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A1  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A2  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A3  XREWHT-
L1-0000-008A4  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A5  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A6  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A7  XREWHT-L1-0000-
008A8  XREWHT-L1-0000-008A9  XREWHT-L1-0000-008AA  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B1  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B2
XREWHT-L1-0000-008B3  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B4  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B5  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B6  XREWHT-
L1-0000-008B7  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B8  XREWHT-L1-0000-008B9  XREWHT-L1-0000-008E3  XREWHT-L1-0000-
008E4  XREWHT-L1-0000-008E5  XREWHT-L1-0000-008E6  XREWHT-L1-0000-008E7  XREWHT-L1-0000-008E8